No. Mat.
1986281
1986257
1863134

1941174
1752995
1941150

1887797
1887763

1838837
1838818
1724599

1790527
1664993
1790603
1617492

LOS TRES PRIMEROS LUGARES
ENERO - JUNIO 2019
BIOLOGO

PRIMER SEMESTRE

NOMBRE

REYES ROBLES ELENA

AGUILERA BRIONES VALERIA CAROLINA
OLVERA GONZALEZ MARIANA

SEGUNDO SEMESTRE

GARZA REYES VALERIA MAGALLI
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ADRIAN
ACEVES RUIZ SALMA SHECID

CUARTO SEMESTRE

MENDOZA ARMENDARIZ ADRIANA ELIZABETH
AIZPURU VARGAS INAKI

SEXTO SEMESTRE

SOTO ZUNIGA MARIA FERNANDA
ABELLAN BORJA ANDRES
MARTINEZ PUENTE JUAN PABLO

OCTAVO SEMESTRE

GARCIA DAVIS BERENICE

BARCO ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE ISAI
MORENO AMADOR KENIA ARISBE
ROMERO VILLARREAL MAGALY

LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON

LUGAR
lo.
2o0.
3o.

lo.
2o0.
3o.

lo.
2o0.

lo.
2o0.
3o.

lo.
2o0.
3o.
3o.

PROM
96.57
91.57
90.86

96.29
92.29
91.14

94.86
94

95.14
95
94.14

94.57
92.43
92
92



No. Mat.
1690805
1767522
1578487

LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON
LOS TRES PRIMEROS LUGARES
ENERO - JUNIO 2019
BIOLOGO

NOVENO SEMESTRE

NOMBRE LUGAR PROM
GUTIERREZ ORTEGA KATIA SELENE lo. 94.33
ROJO RAMOS ISRAEL 2o0. 92

AGUINAGA HERNANDEZ DIEGO IVAN 3o. 91.67






